1/59:

2/59:

3/59:

4/59:

5/59:

6/59:

7159 :

8/59:

9/59:

My Checklist: Freeze Shock

Oddish
Gloom
Vileplume
Bellossom
Heracross
Combee
Vespiquen
Cottonee

Whimsicott

10 /59 : Charmander



11/59:

12 /59:

13/59:

14 /59 :

15/59:

16 /59 :

17 /59 :

18 /59 :

19/59:

20/59:

21/59:

22/59:

Charmeleon

Charizard

Darumaka

Darmanitan

Matrill

Azumarill

Swinub

Piloswine

Mamoswine

Delibird

Frillish

Jellicent



23/59:

24159 :

25/59:

26 /59 :

27159 :

28 /59 :

29/59:

30/59:

31/59:

32/59:

33/59:

34 /59:

Blitzle

Zebstrika

Spoink

Grumpig

CresseliaEX

Munna

Musharna

Venipede

Whirlipede

Scolipede

Meloetta

Gligar



35/59:

36 /59

37/59:

38/59:

39/59:

40 /59 :

41 /59 :

42 /59 :

43 /59 :

44 [ 59 :

45 /59

46 /59 :

Gliscor

: Trapinch

Lunatone

Mienfoo

Mienshao

LandorusEX

Purrloin

Liepard

Vibrava

Flygon

: BlackKyuremEX

Rattata



47 [ 59 :

48/ 59

49 /59 :

50/59:

51/59:

52/59:

53/59:

54 /59 :

55/59:

56/59:

57 /59

58 /59 :

Raticate

: Buneary

Lopunny

Pidove

Tranquill

Unfezant

Audino

Escape Rope

Town Map

Hugh

: Virbank City Gym

Gold Potion



59/59:

60/59:

61/59:

62 /59 :

63/59:

64 /59 :

65 /59 :

Crystal Wall

CresseliaEX

LandorusEX

BlackKyuremEX

Cheren

Golurk

Rocky Helmet
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